
Vicerectorat d'Estudiantat
i Compromís Social 

Proves d'accés 
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Ordinària 2021

Llatí II - Obligatòria

IES Leopold Querol

IES Alfons XIII

IES Miralcamp

IES Maestrat

IES Torre del Rei

IES Alvaro Falomir

IES Vicent Castell i Domènech

IES Alto Palancia

IES Penyagolosa

IES L'Alcalatén

IES Ramón Cid

IES Francesc Tàrrega

IES Botànic Cavanilles

Col·legi La Salle

IES Serra d'Espadà

IES Violant de Casalduch

IES Juan Bautista Porcar

IES Betxí

IES El Prat

Col·legi Santa Maria

IES Bovalar

IES Jose Vilaplana

IES Miquel Peris

IES Ximén d'Urrea

IES Professor Broch i Llop

IES Joan Coromines

IES Francesc Ribalta

IES Honori Garcia

IES Matilde Salvador

Col·legi Madre Vedruna - Sagrado Corazón

IES La Plana

IES Els Ports

Lledó International School

IES Gilabert Centelles

IES Serra d'Irta

IES Politècnic

IES Benigasló

IES Llombai

IES El Caminas

IES Sos Baynat

Centre

 6,071

 8,517

 9,000

 6,638

 6,000

 2,900

 5,930

 3,109

 6,675

 6,013

 6,161

 6,750

 6,650

 8,250

 6,295

 6,344

 7,311

 4,470

 9,250

 6,317

 5,683

 6,700

 5,963

 7,671

 8,492

 3,910

 5,024

 7,650

 5,594

 7,500

 8,688

 3,700

 6,075

 6,194

 5,620

 7,341

 5,333

 4,345

 7,410

 6,344

Mitjana

 2,150

 0,831

 1,090

 1,118

 2,915

 1,751

 1,339

 2,079

 0,708

 3,355

 1,792

 2,073

 2,906

 0,000

 1,994

 2,816

 1,666

 1,252

 0,000

 2,352

 2,622

 1,294

 1,677

 1,182

 1,123

 3,056

 2,727

 2,263

 1,927

 1,943

 1,130

 1,299

 2,201

 2,086

 2,207

 1,216

 2,754

 2,168

 1,476

 1,503
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Mitjanes per assignatura i centre 
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Llatí II - Voluntària

IES Professor Broch i Llop

IES Alfred Ayza

IES Leopold Querol

Col·legi Mater Dei

IES Gilabert Centelles

IES Francesc Ribalta

Centre

 9,467

 8,375

 7,667

 2,925

 3,275

 5,717

Mitjana

 0,318

 1,520

 1,548

 1,103

 2,227

 1,790

Desviació

3

2

9

4

2

3

Total 

Mitjanes per assignatura i centre 

Tribunal

4

6

1

5

2

5


